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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 CINTI                     DANIELA           25/06/1964 AR 110 2014 0 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 CENNI                     ILARIA            24/09/1976 AR 93 2014 0 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  3 SOCCI                     ROBERTA           05/03/1968 FI 71 2014 0 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  4 LORENZINI                 GIOVANNI          24/06/1966 AR 62 2014 0 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  5 VALISI                    ROBERTO           25/11/1965 FO 60 2014 0 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  6 DODI                      ELISABETTA        25/09/1967 GR 48 2014 0 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  7 D'AMICO                   SARA              03/01/1973 AR 48 2014 0 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  8 MENDOLA                   GIUSEPPINA        29/05/1979 PA 42 2014 0 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  9 GIANNETTI                 MICHELA EMILIA    26/01/1980 AR 41 2014 0 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  10 DEL SERE                  ROSSELLA          27/04/1964 FI 37 2014 0 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  11 FALCO                     SARA              04/12/1982 NA 34,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  12 BIANCUCCI                 FABIO             17/02/1976 AR 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  13 PICCOLO                   ILARIA            15/10/1985 CE 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  14 LORENZONI                 FEDERICO          12/01/1970 FI 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  15 GALASTRI                  COSTANZA          14/04/1988 AR 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  16 MONETI                    SILVIA            29/09/1987 AR 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  17 LA ROSA                   RAMONA            06/02/1987 ME 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  18 GIROLAMO                  CRISTINA          07/09/1984 AR 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  19 ORLANDI                   SERENA            04/07/1984 AR 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  20 CENSINI                   VALENTINA         03/09/1982 AR 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  21 TACCONI                   ELISA             22/08/1978 AR 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  22 MARRI                     CRISTINA          10/08/1976 AR 32,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  23 PODDI                     SUSANNA           06/03/1969 OR 31 2014 0 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  24 CECINATO                  LAURA             06/08/1968 AR 31 2014 0 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  25 DELLO IACONO              DOMENICO          04/02/1979 CE 30 2014 0 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  26 DAVERI                    LORENZO           29/09/1971 AR 29,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  27 GIUNTINI                  SIMONA            17/09/1977 FI 29 2014 0 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  28 PIERAZZUOLI               BARBARA           17/09/1970 AR 29 2014 0 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  29 SOLLO                     DANIELE           16/02/1978 NA 28 2014 0 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  30 LANDI                     SILVIA            21/10/1968 AR 28 2014 0 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  31 LIPPI                     MARINELLA         22/03/1983 AR 27 2014 0 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  32 BARBIERI                  ALESSIA           01/07/1982 AR 27 2014 0 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  33 GIOVANNINI                EMANUELA          30/10/1981 AR 26 2014 0 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  34 CHIRICO                   FRANCESCA         05/06/1973 VV 25 2014 0 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  35 CRULLI                    AZELIO            12/04/1956 AR 24 2014 0 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  36 MESSINA                   SALVO             17/10/1972 AG 23,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  37 PIALLI                    MATTEO            20/09/1979 PG 22,5 2014 0 0 0 L
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A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  1 CRESCI                    VANIA             19/04/1971 AR 92,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  2 PANNOZZO                  MARIA PALMA       01/10/1971 LT 75 2014 0 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  3 NORCINI                   ALESSANDRO        04/03/1961 AR 65 2014 0 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  4 BONACCORSO                ROBERTO           23/12/1966 AR 55,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  5 PIANACCIOLI               MARIA             07/02/1959 AR 44 2014 0 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  6 SANTINI                   DEBORA            08/01/1976 AR 43,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  7 CEFOLA                    GIUSEPPE          24/06/1976 EE 29,5 2014 0 0 0 D

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  8 MAGGINI                   SIMONE            15/07/1979 AR 28,5 2014 0 0 0 D

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  9 SCOTTI                    FEDERICO          08/04/1986 TA 28 2014 0 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  10 IASEVOLI                  SALVATORE         28/06/1977 NA 24 2014 0 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  11 ROSSI                     PAMELA            01/10/1978 AR 23 2014 0 0 0 L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  1 MARTINELLI                SILVIA            10/02/1970 AR 96,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  2 TENORE                    ANNA              25/08/1967 BA 87 2014 0 0 0 L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  3 TRIMIGNO                  MATTEO            24/10/1971 FG 66,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  4 FELTRINELLI               SOLE              27/02/1972 VR 58,5 2014 0 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  5 GIORGI                    NEIDA             19/11/1977 AR 56 2014 0 0 0 L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  6 DE LUCA                   FABIA             13/05/1969 NA 55 2014 0 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  7 MORGANTE                  SARA              14/06/1984 AR 54 2014 0 0 0 D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  8 MENCI                     GABRIALE          02/01/1986 AR 53 2014 0 0 0 L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  9 BENI                      GIAMPAOLO         23/02/1953 BG 49,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  10 DEL DOTTORE               ENZO              16/07/1963 AR 44 2014 0 0 0 L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  11 CENNI                     BARBARA           16/03/1980 AR 39,25 2014 0 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  12 BORRI                     GIULIA            07/02/1987 FI 33,5 2014 0 0 0 D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  13 BEDINI                    LAURA             24/01/1971 MI 33,5 2014 0 0 0 D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  14 NOTARNICOLA               MATTEOEMANUELE    24/02/1989 BA 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  15 PATERRA                   PASQUALE          01/03/1984 CH 32 2014 0 0 0 L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  16 MENGOZZI                  PACO              26/07/1982 AR 31 2014 0 0 0 L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  17 MALANDRINI                MANUEL            25/06/1988 FI 29,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  18 BEONI                     ANNALISA          13/10/1989 AR 29 2014 0 0 0 D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  19 PERRICCI                  LUCREZIA          13/12/1969 BA 27,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  20 TAVERNITI                 PANTALEONE        25/09/1979 VV 27 2014 0 0 0 L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  21 BERTELLI                  LAURA             18/12/1970 AR 23 2014 0 0 0 D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  22 RAMPINI                   LUCA              19/07/1991 AR 20,75 2014 0 0 0 L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  23 LODDI                     THOMAS            13/04/1990 AR 18 2014 0 0 0 D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  24 CHIELI                    CESARE            16/04/1993 AR 13,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  1 CENNI                     ILARIA            24/09/1976 AR 153 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  2 PANONI                    LUCA              07/03/1971 AR 116 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  3 LACRIMINI                 FRANCESCA         05/10/1982 AR 95 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  4 BERTI                     ANDREA            21/04/1974 FI 76 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  5 BUDRONI                   NICOLA            15/12/1978 AR 74 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  6 LORENZINI                 GIOVANNI          24/06/1966 AR 63 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  7 DODI                      ELISABETTA        25/09/1967 GR 60 2014 0 0 0 L



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  8 CIACCI                    SUSANNA           14/07/1970 AR 55 2014 0 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  9 MAGRO                     DOMENICO          07/12/1982 VV 49 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  10 D'AMICO                   SARA              03/01/1973 AR 48 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  11 SCIARRA                   CRISTINA          15/04/1974 AR 46 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  12 MARIANI                   MARCO             20/04/1985 AR 45 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  13 DEL SERE                  ROSSELLA          27/04/1964 FI 43 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  14 GIANNETTI                 MICHELA EMILIA    26/01/1980 AR 41 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  15 MARRI                     CRISTINA          10/08/1976 AR 37,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  16 GHELLI                    FAUSTO            02/08/1979 AR 36,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  17 PADULO                    CARLO             10/07/1980 CB 34 2014 0 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  18 BIANCUCCI                 FABIO             17/02/1976 AR 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  19 PODDI                     SUSANNA           06/03/1969 OR 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  20 TASSINI                   MASSIMO           24/03/1975 AR 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  21 LORENZONI                 FEDERICO          12/01/1970 FI 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  22 GALASTRI                  COSTANZA          14/04/1988 AR 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  23 MONETI                    SILVIA            29/09/1987 AR 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  24 SASSOLI                   CINZIA            18/09/1987 AR 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  25 BENUCCI                   ELISA             09/05/1987 AR 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  26 FALSINI                   MATTEO            05/04/1987 AR 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  27 BOSCHI                    SONIA             26/10/1985 AR 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  28 RAMPINI                   GIACOMO           02/06/1985 AR 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  29 ORLANDI                   SERENA            04/07/1984 AR 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  30 GUERRINI                  ANDREA            07/05/1984 AR 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  31 TOCCHI                    MARCO             29/10/1983 AR 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  32 GERINI                    FRANCESCA         24/06/1983 AR 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  33 CENSINI                   VALENTINA         03/09/1982 AR 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  34 NASSINI                   FRANCESCA         24/01/1979 AR 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  35 TACCONI                   ELISA             22/08/1978 AR 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  36 NICCOLINI                 MARCO             01/09/1973 AR 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  37 CASSI                     DAVIDE            21/01/1969 MI 32,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  38 PUCCINI                   ALESSIO           11/04/1985 AR 31,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  39 GOGLIA                    LUCY              18/07/1985 BN 31 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  40 DELLO IACONO              DOMENICO          04/02/1979 CE 30 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  41 DAVERI                    LORENZO           29/09/1971 AR 29,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  42 DI LORENZO                MARIA GRAZIA      08/03/1964 RO 29 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  43 BARTOLINI                 SERENA            03/04/1978 AR 29 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  44 GIUNTINI                  SIMONA            17/09/1977 FI 29 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  45 BARTOLUCCI                CLAUDIO           09/11/1988 AR 29 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  46 MANNESCHI                 LORENZO           30/05/1984 AR 29 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  47 CIABATTI                  LUISA             01/01/1981 AR 29 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  48 PIERAZZUOLI               BARBARA           17/09/1970 AR 29 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  49 GAGNARLI                  CHIARA            20/11/1981 PG 28,5 2014 0 0 0 L



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  50 GRECO                     MARIA GIOVANNA    19/11/1963 AR 28,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  51 GAMBINERI                 FRANCESCO         17/12/1985 AR 28,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  52 VANNI                     FRANCESCO         23/09/1978 AR 28 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  53 MINARINI                  RACHELE           03/08/1978 FI 28 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  54 SOLLO                     DANIELE           16/02/1978 NA 28 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  55 LARGHI                    FILIPPO           22/04/1981 AR 28 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  56 RENZETTI                  ELISA             22/06/1979 PO 28 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  57 LANDI                     SILVIA            21/10/1968 AR 28 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  58 GORETTI                   STEFANO           09/12/1965 AR 27 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  59 LIPPI                     MARINELLA         22/03/1983 AR 27 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  60 BARBIERI                  ALESSIA           01/07/1982 AR 27 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  61 BIAGIOLI                  CAMILLO           29/03/1986 EE 26,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  62 CECCONI                   MICHELE           29/09/1980 AR 26,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  63 TELLINI                   ROBERTO           25/08/1983 AR 26 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  64 GIOVANNINI                EMANUELA          30/10/1981 AR 26 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  65 CHIRICO                   FRANCESCA         05/06/1973 VV 25 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  66 BALESTRI                  LUCA              13/11/1976 AR 25 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  67 CRULLI                    AZELIO            12/04/1956 AR 24 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  68 BROGI                     NADIA             16/05/1977 AR 23,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  69 MESSINA                   SALVO             17/10/1972 AG 23,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  70 PIALLI                    MATTEO            20/09/1979 PG 22,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  71 DINI                      SILVIA            06/03/1974 PG 22 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  72 DESTINO                   GIUSEPPE          21/05/1976 PZ 22 2014 0 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  73 DELL'AGLIO                CAMILLA           21/09/1977 BA 16 2014 0 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  1 SENSI                     NADIA             01/12/1974 FO 100 2014 0 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  2 PURI                      ROBERTA           22/04/1983 AR 77 2014 0 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  3 BITONTI                   TERESA            16/05/1965 CS 67 2014 0 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  4 GIORDANO                  IRENE             14/05/1981 SA 61 2014 0 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  5 GIOVENALI                 GIANNA            03/07/1983 FI 51 2014 0 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  6 ORLANDO                   ELISA             13/01/1979 RA 51 2014 0 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  7 MARRACCINI                VALENTINA         08/06/1983 AR 45,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  8 MONALDI                   ELENA             06/06/1976 AR 45 2014 0 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  9 CENNI                     CLAUDIA           28/04/1979 FI 45 2014 0 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  10 BIGOTTI                   ELEONORA          09/01/1978 AR 39 2014 0 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  11 DI CAPRIO                 MARCO             01/12/1989 CE 37 2014 0 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  12 TIZZANINI                 GABRIELE          26/01/1983 AR 35 2014 0 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  13 MANENTI                   SERENA            28/09/1989 AR 34 2014 0 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  14 CAPORALI                  FRANCESCA         18/10/1987 AR 33,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  15 VEZZOSI                   FRANCESCA         28/07/1976 AR 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  16 SCIARRI                   LAURA             25/06/1971 AR 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  17 CIAMPA                    ROSA              28/10/1988 NA 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  18 ZAVAGLI                   VALENTINA         10/06/1984 AR 33 2014 0 0 0 L



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  19 BOSCHI                    SERENA            21/11/1982 AR 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  20 BIDINI                    LISA              23/12/1976 AR 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  21 BINDI                     ANTONIO           26/07/1972 AR 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  22 PAVANO                    FIORELLA          07/02/1979 SR 32,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  23 DEL VECCHIO               MARIA ANTONIETTA  25/02/1985 LT 32 2014 0 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  24 POLOGRUTO                 JENNY             18/05/1974 TO 31 2014 0 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN X 25 VICHI                     LAURA             13/05/1978 AR 29 2014 0 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  26 ACCIAI                    ALICE             11/06/1985 AR 29 2014 0 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  27 ROSSI                     AZZURRA           04/06/1983 AR 29 2014 0 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  28 CIPRIANI                  LAURA             12/12/1968 AR 28,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN X 29 LUZZI                     CARLA             22/01/1964 AR 28,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  30 FABBRICIANI               FEDERICA          17/10/1978 AR 28 2014 0 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  31 VANNINI                   SONIA             05/10/1977 FI 27,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  32 BONCOMPAGNI               SILVIA            02/03/1975 AR 27 2014 0 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  33 CANESCHI                  BRUNO             26/06/1976 EE 25 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  1 GIOVANI                   GIOVANNA          05/03/1974 AR 61 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  2 BARTOLINI                 SIMONA            09/12/1970 AR 60 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  3 CIONI                     LAURA             16/05/1964 AR 56,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  4 PATRUSSI                  LAURA             11/09/1975 AR 51 2014 0 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  5 CECCOLINI                 FILIPPO           11/09/1978 AR 48 2014 0 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  6 ALFINI                    RENZO             03/02/1980 AR 45 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  22 FIORILLO                  SILVIA            06/08/1978 NA 45 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  7 FRATINI                   ERICA             03/02/1984 AR 40,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  8 SBARAGLI                  ALICE             19/08/1976 AR 36 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  9 GALLETTI                  MARTINA           18/09/1986 AR 36 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  10 RUSSO                     GIANLUCA          13/05/1982 SA 34 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  11 DEI                       SIMONA            22/09/1985 AR 34 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  12 CALI                      ELISA             17/11/1979 AR 33,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  13 CARPINETI                 EMANUELA          04/09/1973 AR 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  14 SASSOLI                   CINZIA            18/09/1987 AR 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  15 BARBATO                   SIMONA            12/01/1986 NA 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  16 MANCINI                   ELENA             14/06/1985 AR 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  17 BORRI                     ANDREA            10/05/1984 AR 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  18 GERINI                    FRANCESCA         24/06/1983 AR 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  19 FABBRINI                  LUISA             18/09/1977 AR 32 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  20 MAGRI                     DANIELE           14/04/1977 MI 32 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  21 PUCCINI                   ALESSIO           11/04/1985 AR 31,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  22 FIORILLO                  SILVIA            06/08/1978 NA 31 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  23 GOGLIA                    LUCY              18/07/1985 BN 31 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  24 BERNARDINI                ANNA              23/01/1965 AR 30 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  25 DI MAURO                  CHIARA ODETTE     05/05/1979 AR 29,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  26 TIZZI                     SANDRA            18/05/1975 AR 29,5 2014 0 0 0 L



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  27 CORSETTI                  LUCA              13/10/1987 AR 29 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  28 GAMBINERI                 FRANCESCO         17/12/1985 AR 28,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  29 RENZETTI                  ELISA             22/06/1979 PO 28 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  30 COLICA                    ALESSANDRO        10/05/1984 AR 27,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  31 MONDANELLI                VIOLA             15/03/1987 AR 27 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  32 TESTI                     SILVIA            01/06/1972 AR 27 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  33 SIMONETTI                 ELENA             22/10/1987 AR 26,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  34 BIAGIOLI                  CAMILLO           29/03/1986 EE 26,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  35 BUONANDI                  SIMONA            26/08/1982 NA 26,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  36 CORDOVANI                 ELENA             12/11/1977 AR 25,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  37 VINCIPROVA                PIETRO            01/03/1978 EE 25,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  38 ERCOLINO                  MARIAGRAZIA       02/03/1975 FG 25 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  39 CHELI                     GIAMPIERO         18/05/1981 AR 25 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  40 BUBBOLINI                 VALENTINA         05/07/1984 AR 24,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  41 BALLOI                    BEATRICE          24/10/1975 AR 24 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  42 AMATO                     FRANCESCA         22/05/1972 FI 24 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  43 ANNESE                    LUCIAAGNESE       11/04/1979 BA 21,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  44 GIAGU                     MARIAGIOVANNA     19/04/1981 SS 21 2014 0 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  45 FERRARO                   ANTONELLA         30/03/1981 ME 18 2014 0 0 0 L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 VIGGIANO                  ANNA FELICE       26/05/1970 PZ 100 2014 0 0 0 L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 SALVI                     BENEDETTA         27/02/1977 AR 36 2014 0 0 0 L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  3 VANNINI                   STEFANIA          19/07/1971 AR 35 2014 0 0 0 L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  4 SERAFINI                  CRISTINA          21/09/1981 AR 34 2014 0 0 0 L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  5 PIEROTTI                  FRANCESCA         25/07/1975 MS 32,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  6 ANDRETTA                  FEDERICA          04/08/1984 AR 32 2014 0 0 0 L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  7 BOBINI                    MARA              09/03/1966 AR 30 2014 0 0 0 Q

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  8 TORELLI                   LUCIA             18/05/1985 AR 30 2014 0 0 0 L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  9 DAVERI                    GIADA             25/11/1979 AR 29 2014 0 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 FANI                      MARIA LETIZIA     29/05/1977 AR 103,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 LEPRAI                    LAURA             09/06/1974 AR 91,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 LEANDRI                   ANDREA            24/03/1973 PG 91,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 NANGANO                   ANTONIA           26/01/1958 PA 81 2014 0 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 FANI                      CHIARA            29/09/1975 AR 79 2014 0 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 BIGONI                    FRANCESCA         16/11/1980 AR 48 2014 0 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  7 MAGNI                     CARLOTTA          21/03/1979 AR 39 2014 0 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 FASTONI                   ANNALISA          14/05/1979 AR 36 2014 0 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  9 RENZETTI                  ELENA             22/10/1987 AR 36 2014 0 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  10 SALVI                     BENEDETTA         27/02/1977 AR 35 2014 0 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  11 SEGATORI                  ALICE             19/08/1985 AR 34,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  12 CHERUBINI                 LAURA             04/01/1985 AR 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  13 ROSSI                     ROSANGELA         12/10/1987 PZ 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  14 LO BOSCO                  ROSA              17/04/1987 PA 33 2014 0 0 0 L



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  15 PIEROTTI                  FRANCESCA         25/07/1975 MS 32,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  16 ANDRETTA                  FEDERICA          04/08/1984 AR 32 2014 0 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  17 GAROFALO                  LAURA             21/05/1966 CA 32 2014 0 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  18 CIPRIANI                  SILVIA            30/01/1984 AR 31 2014 0 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  19 TORELLI                   LUCIA             18/05/1985 AR 30 2014 0 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  20 BARTOLINI                 GIULIO            09/07/1984 AR 30 2014 0 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  21 DAVERI                    GIADA             25/11/1979 AR 29 2014 0 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  22 NESTI                     ELEONORA          31/12/1983 FI 28,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  23 MAZZIERLI                 FRANCESCA         29/11/1975 AR 28 2014 0 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  24 CIPRIANI                  CRISTIANA         21/01/1971 AR 27,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  25 BARGELLINI                LIDIA             05/09/1977 AR 27,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  26 COPPOLA                   DANIELA           31/08/1983 NA 27 2014 0 0 0 L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  1 FANI                      MARIA LETIZIA     29/05/1977 AR 97,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  2 BASAGNI                   MIRELLA           19/02/1971 AR 88 2014 0 0 0 L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  3 ANGELINI                  ELISA             04/03/1982 AR 62 2014 0 0 0 L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  4 NANGANO                   ANTONIA           26/01/1958 PA 58 2014 0 0 0 L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  5 FASTONI                   ANNALISA          14/05/1979 AR 35 2014 0 0 0 L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  6 SEGATORI                  ALICE             19/08/1985 AR 34,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  7 LO BOSCO                  ROSA              17/04/1987 PA 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  8 GAROFALO                  LAURA             21/05/1966 CA 32 2014 0 0 0 L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  9 CIPRIANI                  SILVIA            30/01/1984 AR 31 2014 0 0 0 L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  10 BOBINI                    MARA              09/03/1966 AR 31 2014 0 0 0 Q

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  11 BARTOLINI                 GIULIO            09/07/1984 AR 30 2014 0 0 0 L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  12 BARGELLINI                LIDIA             05/09/1977 AR 27,5 2014 0 0 0 L

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  1 FANI                      CHIARA            29/09/1975 AR 79 2014 0 0 0 L

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  2 VANNINI                   STEFANIA          19/07/1971 AR 35 2014 0 0 0 L

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  3 ROSSI                     ROSANGELA         12/10/1987 PZ 33 2014 0 0 0 L

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  4 MAZZIERLI                 FRANCESCA         29/11/1975 AR 28 2014 0 0 0 L


